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ItemNo

52018

72164

72167

67623

69313

69315

69321

47795

52041

72181

67622

71726

47648

72201

46053

47629

49873

47636

72189

55679

72185

47635

47642

49877

47644

72172

72173

72187

72188

68882

49878

72179

72178

72180

47647

72204

47628

72169

72171

72186

46056

46055

72184

69316

47583

47638

52002

52015

52031

52036

52039

54014

67621

Description

Top Panel Black RAL9005

Glass Door Set Silver RAL9006

Glass Door Set Black RAL9005

Front Grill Black RAL9005 /w Lock Hole

Door corner guards (Grey / Right)

Door corner guards (Black / Right)

Controller cover

Digital Thermostat Carel

Light Switch Green

Switch Controller Cover Black RAL9005

Lock and Keys

Front Panel Support

Condenser

Bottom right door hinge

Fan Blade

Evaporator Fan Motor

Transformer

Solenoid Valve Assembly

Supporter for Dry Filter

Junction Box

Water Tray Set RAL 7015

Compressor

Castor

Evaporator

Evaporator Supporter

Evaporator Fan Motor Cover White RAL9003

Evaporator Fan Motor Cover Black RAL9005

Fan Cover White

Fan Cover

Price Holder 42mm

Shelf 16mm

Air pressure balance valve cover

Air pressure balance valve assembly

Air pressure balance valve cover

K-Clip

Top right door hinge

Door Switch

Back Partition White

Back Partition Black

Temperature Probe Bracket Black

LED LEFT

LED RIGHT

Door Sealer Black

Door corner guards (Black / Left)

Filter Drier

LED Driver

Door Seal

Glass Door Black RAL9005

Front Grill Black RAL9005

Top Hinge Right

Bottom Hinge Right

Price Holder 35,2mm

Locking Latch
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